The next generation of the most trusted open
path CO2/H2O analyzer for carbon dioxide flux
and evapotranspiration measurements.
LI-7500RS Open Path
CO2
/H
2
O Gas Analyzer

*Specifications subject to change without notice.
14
Ordering Information
LI-7500RS Open Path
CO2/H2O Gas Analyzer
This configuration is the LI-7500RS analyzer. In
addition to the gas analyzer, it includes:
LI-7550 Analyzer Interface Unit
The SMARTFlux System
Accessories Kit
 § 5-meter cables (sensor head, RS-232 serial,
auxiliary input, SDM cables)
 § 16 GB industrial grade USB flash drive
 § Calibration fixture
 § Windows® software
 § Instruction manuals
LI-7500RSD
This configuration includes the LI-7500RS and
LI-610 Dew Point Generator. In addition to the
gas analyzer, it includes:
LI-7550 Analyzer Interface Unit
The SMARTFlux System
LI-610 Dew Point Generator
Accessories Kit
 § 5-meter cables (sensor head, RS-232 serial,
auxiliary input, SDM cables)
 § 16 GB industrial grade USB flash drive
 § Calibration fixture
 § Windows® software
 § Instruction manuals
CH4, CO2 and H2O Flux
Analyzer Packages
The GHG-RS1 package combines the LI-7700
and LI-7500RS at discount pricing. In addition to
the gas analyzer, it includes:
LI-7700 Open Path CH4 Analyzer
LI-7550 Analyzer Interface Unit
The SMARTFlux System
Accessories Kit
 § 5-meter cables (sensor head, RS-232 serial,
auxiliary input, SDM cables)
 § 16 GB industrial grade USB flash drive
 § Calibration fixture
 § Windows® software
 § Instruction manuals
Sonic Anemometer Connection Cables
Cables provide a direct connection between the
sonic anemometer and LI-7550 Analyzer Inter-
face Unit.
14
1515
LI-7500A to LI-7500RS Upgrade
Upgrade an existing LI-7500A to the LI-7500RS to take advantage of the
improved optics and temperature controls. The factory upgrade includes
new hardware, software, and a full factory calibration of the instrument.
For additional discounts, combine the upgrade with eddy covariance sen-